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Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Elkhorn

West Bend East
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford

Port Washington
Whitewater
Jefferson

Shoreweood

2021 Sectional Session 1 2/12/2021

BB
37.050
35.900
34.100
33.000
33.600
31.600
31.275
28.800
30.925
29.550

FX
36.325
35.525
35.725
33.000
31.375
29.150
28.800
28.050
27.150
27.200

\%
36.525
35.900
34.850
32.675
32.575
31.250
31.050
30.425
30.475
28.850

uB
34.825
34.775
33.550
29.525
30.225
27.575
24.075
24.950
23.050
23.000

PN

TOTAL
144.7250
142.1000
138.2250
128.2000
127.7750
119.5750
115.2000
112.2250
111.6000
108.6000



